MBO
Istvan Wolfe
Grant Buckeridge
Dan Morgan
Karl Radford
Les Gasparovski
Brendan Lazarus
Glenn Noble
Norm Bardell
Richard Smedley
Peter Levick
Steven Morgan
Adrian Van Druten
Nigel Sethack
Mark Savill
Martin Erlandson

FBO
Jo Radford
Gail Radford

MBR
Gavin Brown
Greg Noble
Kale Skinner
Darryl Bulger
Brian Baker
Alan Ness
Lee Cameron
Tim Burgess
Ray Turner
Mark Wilcher

FBR
Jacqui Callon
Sally Donnelly
Teresa Noble
Trish Cameron

MBF
Dwayne Callon
Phil Noble
Al Skinner
lan Brown
Wayne Noble
John Heppell
Cleve Wood
Dean Moodie

57
48
46
45
41
37
36
27
22
18
17
17
17
16
13

60
51

57
50
43
34
33
25
19
16
15
12

60
55
51
26

60
49
49
35
32
26
26
25

MCU
David Gesch
Bob Duke
Scott Easton

FCU
Bernadette Teelow
Sue Elliott
Elva Smith
Glenys McGrall

RU
John Anderson
Rob Buckley
Bill Watson
Robert Bell
Colleen Currey

RA
Grant Jenkins
Michael Anderson

TRAD
Mick Cross

MSR
Al Alcorn
Ivan Gorshkov
Peter Popovic
Neil Digweed
John Leahy
Lyle Johnson
Don Honey
Tom Oxley
Graham Paul
Hans Van Druten

YMF
Callan Heppell

YMR 13-14
Todd Crawford

YMR 15-17
James Smedley
Aaron Oxley
Lachlan Donnelly

QLD State Series 2006

52
43
30

54
51
38

57
57
52
30
28

57
54

54

57
49
45
40
34
34
28
27
22
15

47

60

60
54
41



YF
Janita Penshorn

CUBA
Jack Cameron

CUBU
Joshua Smith
Jayden Callon
Zac Erlandson

60

57

60
54
38

CUBF
Krystal Callon
Christy-Lee Elliott

60
49



